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Date Day Opponent Location Time(s)
13-Nov Wed Central Scrimmage Central 2:00
29-Nov Fri Lemoore Last Girl Standing Lemoore 8:00
30-Nov Sat Lemoore V/JV Dual Lemoore 8:00

5-Dec Thu Madera South JV Stampede Madera South 8:00
6,7-Dec Fri-Sat Chukchansi Invitational Madera South 8:00

7-Dec Sat RM Park Memorial (Girls) Monache 8:00
11-Dec Wed Kerman/Hoover

20,21-Dec Fri-Sat Zinkin Classic Buchanan 8:00
20,21-Dec Fri-Sat Rocklin Girl Rocklin
3,4-Jan Fri-Sat Dinuba Invitational Dinuba
8-Jan Wed Madera South Dual Madera South
10-Jan Fri Firebaugh West Side Invite (Girls) Firebaugh
11-Jan Sat Firebaugh West Side Invite Firebaugh
11-Jan Sat Lady Apache Invitational Sanger 9:00
11-Jan Sat Sanger JV Invitational Sanger 9:00
15-Jan Wed Sanger Dual Bullard 5:30
17-Jan Fri Girls Chukchansi Invitational Madera South
17,18-Jan Fri-Sat CIT Sam Boyd Invitational Morro Bay 8:00

24-Jan Fri Golden West Girls Golden West

25-Jan Sat Golden West Boys Golden West

29-Jan Wed Edison Dual Edison

5-Feb Wed Madera Dual Bullard 5:30
14,15-Feb Fri-Sat Boys/Girls Areas TBA 9:00
21,22-Feb Fri-Sat Boys/Girls Masters TBA 9:00
27-29-Feb Thu-Sat Boys/Girls State Rabobank Arena 9:00

Athletic Director: Brandon Gilbert
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League Champions: 2000, 2006, 2007
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